
Preschool Level Annually Monthly x10
(August–May)

Preschool 3s and 4s 
FULL DAYS

T-TH
M-W-F
M-T-W-TH-F

$5,323
$6,483
$9,216

$532
$648
$921

Preschool 3s Only 
HALF DAYS

T-TH
M-W-F
M-T-W-TH-F

$2,970
$3,660
$5,198

$297
$366
$519

Grade Level Annually Monthly x11
(July–May)

Elementary: Grades K–5 $11,022 $1,002

Middle School: Grades 6–8 $11,656 $1,060

High School: Grades 9–12 $12,717 $1,156

Registration Fees Tuition Payment 
Options

Additional Fees

Application Fee 
(Nonrefundable)

• New PS–12 students: 
   $75 (includes testing 
   as necessary)

Enrollment/Commitment Fee 
(Nonrefundable unless wait-listed. 
Maximum per family is $500.)

• New and current preschool 
 students: $150
• New K–12 students: $300
• Current K–12 students: 
 if reenrolled by January 7, 
  $150; beginning January 10, 
   $300

FACTS Tuition Management 
(Required)

• Annual tuition paid in full by  
 July 5 receives a 2.5% discount; 
 $20 FACTS enrollment fee
• Monthly payments are due 
 July 5–May 5 (K–12), 
   August 5–May 5 (preschool); 
   $50 FACTS enrollment fee 

Multiple Child Grant (PS–12)
• Families will receive a 10% 
  tuition grant on each 
 additional (younger) PS–12 
 child attending

Activity Fees
• Middle school: $100/year
• High school (9th–11th grade): 
 $150/year
• Seniors: $200/year

Extended Care Fee (PS–5)
• Before school: 7–8:00 a.m.
• After school: 3:15–5:00 p.m.
• Fees: $6/hour

Incidental Fees 
In addition to the tuition payment 
plan, the FACTS account is used 
to bill incidental fees such as field 
trips, athletics, extended care 
programs, middle school/high 
school fees, etc.  

Tuition & Fees


