Tuition & Fees

Preschool Level	Annually	Monthly x10 (August-May)
Preschool 3s and 4s FULL DAYS		
T-TH M-W-F M-T-W-TH-F	\$5,323 \$6,483 \$9,216	\$532 \$648 \$921
Preschool 3s Only HALF DAYS		
T-TH M-W-F M-T-W-TH-F	\$2,970 \$3,660 \$5,198	\$297 \$366 \$519
Grade Level	Annually	Monthly x11 (July-May)
Elementary: Grades K–5	\$11,022	\$1,002
Middle School: Grades 6–8	\$11,656	\$1,060
High School: Grades 9–12	\$12,717	\$1,156
Registration Fees	Tuition Payment Options	Additional Fees
Application Fee (Nonrefundable) New PS-12 students: \$75 (includes testing as necessary) Enrollment/Commitment Fee (Nonrefundable unless wait-listed. Maximum per family is \$500.) New and current preschool students: \$150 New K-12 students: \$300 Current K-12 students: if reenrolled by January 7, \$150; beginning January 10, \$300	FACTS Tuition Management (Required) • Annual tuition paid in full by July 5 receives a 2.5% discount; \$20 FACTS enrollment fee • Monthly payments are due July 5-May 5 (K-12), August 5-May 5 (preschool); \$50 FACTS enrollment fee Multiple Child Grant (PS-12) • Families will receive a 10% tuition grant on each additional (younger) PS-12 child attending	Activity Fees · Middle school: \$100/year · High school (9th-11th grade): \$150/year · Seniors: \$200/year Extended Care Fee (PS-5) · Before school: 7-8:00 a.m. · After school: 3:15-5:00 p.m. · Fees: \$6/hour Incidental Fees In addition to the tuition payment plan, the FACTS account is used to bill incidental fees such as field trips, athletics, extended care programs, middle school/high school fees, etc.